
Product sheet

Item number

137454
Item name

Cabinet 945-00

EAN unitnumber

5733439137454

Colour

raaco Blue

Description of the item

Cabinet with 45x150-00 drawers. 
Each drawer can be divided into 4 
compartments. Cabinet made of 
painted steel and drawers made of 
polypropylene (PP).

BOM items

Item number Product Quantity

200127

200202

200295

200400

221764

201421

220439

SIDES 9,0 613125 STEEL

LID 613156 STEEL

SHELF W 613101 STEEL

BOTTOM SHELF W 613118 STEEL

DRAWER 00-150 PP

DIV 35/52

FEET CAB

2

1

8

1


45

10

1

Materials

Item number Material
613125

613156

613101

613118

600132

600033

Steel 0,4/0,5 mm

Steel 0,4/0,5 mm

Steel 0,4/0,5 mm

Steel 0,4/0,5 mm

Polypropylene - PP

Other granulates

Item dimensions

Net. Depth (mm)..............: 150,0
Net. Width (mm) ..............: 306,0
Net. Height (mm) .............: 417,0

Inner Depth (mm) ............: 135,0
Inner Width (mm).............: 50,0
Inner Height (mm) ...........: 35,0

Weight

Net weight (Kgs) ..............: 3,063
Tare weight (Kgs) ............: 0,847
Gross weight (Kgs) ..........: 3,910

Volume

Multiple (Pieces) ..............: 1,00
Volume (m3)....................: 0,02900

Capacity load

Carr. Load (Kgs) ..............: 30,00
Carr. Load (Ltrs) ..............: 11,30
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